SMD Zener Diode
    Voltage: 2.0 to 36 Volts
    Power:  0.5 Watts
    RoHS Device
Page 1
REV:A
SMD Diodes Specialist
Features
   - This diode is also available in other case styles
     including the 1206 case with the type designation.
   - Sillcon Planar Power Zener Diode.
Mechanical data
   - Case: 0805
   - Weight: approx. 6mg
- Marking: Cathode band.
CZRSC55C2V0-G Thru CZRSC55C36-G
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Maximum Rating and Thermal  Characteristics (Tamb = 25°C )
500 mWPtot
Junction Temperature 175TJ
QW-BZ023
Dimensions in inches and (millimeter)
0805
0.057(1.45)
0.041(1.05)
0.086(2.20)
0.071(1.80)
Storage Temperature Range -65 to +175   TSTG °C
Power Dissipation
Comchip Technology CO., LTD.
12
Parameter Symbol Max Unit
Electrical Characteristics
 Forward voltage  IF=200mA 1.5VF V
Thermal  Resistance Junction to Ambient Air RөJA 300 °C/W
0.037(0.95)
0.029(0.75)
0.026(0.65)
0.010(0.25)
°C
SMD Zener Diode
Page 2
Electrical Characteristics(Ta = 25°C)
SMD Diodes Specialist
QW-BZ023
Marking
CodePart Number
VZ @ IZT
(Ω)
ZZT @ IZT IR @ VR
Maximum Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
REV:A
CZRSC55C2V4-G 2.28
Min V Max V
Zener Voltage
Nominal
2.52 85 600
(mA)
ZZK @ IZK
Zener Impedance
(uA) (V)
Maximum
DC Zener
Current
IZM
(mA)
50 6.0 400 2V4
CZRSC55C2V0-G 1.90 2.10 85 600 100 4.0 241 2V0
CZRSC55C2V7-G 2.57 2.84 85 600 10 6.5 364 2V7